Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: 10. 16A Days: MR- - - - - - - - - 00

Route ID: 16

Run Description: NI K JR/ SR 16A

Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
6:30 AM LASHLEY PARK OUT 0 0 0. 0000
6:41 AM MILLER LOOP RD & SPRUCE PL 2 2 6. 7922
6:42 AM FIREWEED PL & MILLER LOOP RD 0 2 0. 2900
6:43 AM MILLER LOOP RD & BIRCH LN 2 4 0. 0689
6:44 AM MILLER LOOP RD & INLET BREEZE ST 1 5 0. 1373
6:45 AM MILLER LOOP RD @ GREATLAND (ACR FRM 0 5 0. 0417
TREETOP)
6:46 AM MILLER LOOP @ MILE MARKER 1 0 5 0. 1896
6:47 AM 2ND DW ON LFT PAST MILE MRKR 1 1 6 0. 0831
6:48 AM MILLER LOOP RD & ARNESS RD 5 11 0. 2540
6:50 AM MILLER LOOP RD & FOLEY DR 1 12 0.3777
6:51 AM 1ST ON LFT PAST SILVER BIRCH CT 2 14 0. 1295
6:52 AM 2ND ON LFT PAST SILVER BIRCH 3 17 0.1888
6:56 AM HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & GEMSTONE ST 1 18 1.7117
7:00 AM EREWHON CIR & HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD 3 21 0. 9447
7:01 AM HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & DIAMOND ST 7 28 0. 0000
7:06 AM HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & SUNFLOWER ST (ACROSS 13 41 0. 6521
FROM LAKE ST)

7:08 AM HOLT LAMPLIGHT & SPRUCE HAVEN ST 11 52 0. 2489
7:09 AM HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & MILLER LOOP RD 0 52 0. 3750
7:11 AM 47587 MILLER LOOP RD 0 52 0. 8254
7:13 AM JAN LN & MILLER LOOP RD 1 53 0. 1008
7:14 AM 1ST ON WEST; NORTH OF STRWBRY - 48015 1 54 0. 1555
7:25 AM SCHOOL: NIKISKI MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL 0 0 5.1616
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Run ID: 10. 16P Days: MMNF- - - - - - - - - 00

Route ID: 16

Run Description: NI K JR/ SR 16P

Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
2:04 PM LASHLEY PARK OUT 0 0 0. 0000
2:10 PM ARRIVE NIKISKI MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL 0 50 2.1951
2:36 PM MILLER LOOP RD & SPRUCE PL 2 48 8.1769
2:37 PM FIREWEED PL & MILLER LOOP RD 0 48 0. 2900
2:37 PM MILLER LOOP RD & BIRCH LN 2 46 0. 0689
2:41 PM MILLER LOOP RD @ GREATLAND (ACR FRM 0 46 0. 3627
TREETOP)
2:43 PM MILLER LOOP RD & INLET BREEZE ST 1 45 0. 5333
2:44 PM MILLER LOOP @ MILE MARKER 1 2 43 0. 2313
2:47 PM MILLER LOOP RD & FOLEY DR 1 42 0. 5275
2:48 PM 1ST ON LFT PAST SILVER BIRCH CT 2 40 0. 1295
2:49 PM 2ND ON LFT PAST SILVER BIRCH 3 37 0.1888
2:51 PM HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & MILLER LOOP RD 0 37 0. 8377
2:52 PM 47587 MILLER LOOP RD 0 37 0. 8254
2:54 PM JAN LN & MILLER LOOP RD 1 36 0. 1008
2:56 PM 1ST ON WEST; NORTH OF STRWBRY - 48015 1 35 0. 6608
2:59 PM HOLT LAMPLIGHT & SPRUCE HAVEN ST 11 24 1. 4566
3:01 PM HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & SUNFLOWER ST (ACROSS 13 11 0. 2489
FROM LAKE ST)

3:03 PM HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & DIAMOND ST 7 4 0. 1286
3:04 PM EREWHON CIR & HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD 3 1 0. 0557
3:04 PM HOLT LAMPLIGHT RD & GEMSTONE ST 1 0 0. 0659
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